
 

 
 

  

Biological sciences 
Fall 2018 Departmental Seminars 

 

All seminars will take place in 601 Fairchild at 12pm, unless otherwise noted 

 

Monday, August 27 Gerald Schwank, ETH Zurich Host: Marko Jovanovic 

Monday, September 10 Feng Zhang, Massachusetts of Technology Host: Yi Feng 

Monday, September 17 Joel Belasco, New York University Host: John Hunt 

Wednesday, September 19 Virginie Courtier-Orgogozo, Université Paris Diderot Host: Peter Andolfatto 

Monday, September 24 Murray Deutscher, University of Miami Host: John Hunt 

Wednesday, September 26 David Rueda, Imperial College London Hosts: Ruben Gonzalez & John Hunt 

Monday, October 1 Szabolcs Marka, Columbia University Host: John Hunt 

Monday, October 8 Yali Dou, University of Michigan Host: Songtao Jia 

Monday, October 22 Lars Dietrich, Columbia University Host: Liang Tong 

Monday, October 29 Jessica Polka, ASAPbio Hosts: Darcy Kelley & Ritam Neupane 

Monday, November 5 Nandan Nerurkar, Columbia University Host: Oliver Hobert 

Monday, November 12 David Zarkower, University of Minnesota Host: Oliver Hobert 

Monday, November 19 Stavroula Kousteni, Columbia University Host: Iva Greenwald 

Monday, December 3 Ben Evans, McMaster University Host: Darcy Kelley 

Monday, December 10 Bryce Nickels, Rutgers University Host: John Hunt 

Monday, December 17 Yi Zhang, Harvard University Host: Songtao Jia 


